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2016 Boys Como Invitational - 10/8/2016

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACENCP-OZ1 1:34.78   40.0

24.59 26.56 21.1122.52

AROCKB2 1:37.74   34.0

25.72 26.58 22.0323.41

AKHS-MV3 1:38.89   32.0

26.37 26.43 21.7724.32

ABLUSS4 1:39.93   30.0

25.21 29.61 21.6223.49

ALSHS-MV5 1:40.03   28.0

26.43 26.57 22.6024.43

ALEESN-MV6 1:40.43   26.0

25.93 27.86 21.6624.98

ALIBTN7 1:40.87   24.0

26.54 27.99 22.1724.17

ALEESW-MV8 1:42.41   22.0

26.74 28.84 22.2324.60

B - Final

ASLUH9 1:42.16   18.0

25.13 30.13 22.6024.30

AMARQ10 1:43.02   14.0

26.49 29.00 22.1625.37

AHICK11 1:44.57   12.0

27.57 29.61 22.7224.67

AHOLT-OZ12 1:44.72   10.0

25.80 30.99 23.7824.15

ALADUA-OZ13 1:44.96   8.0

26.63 30.08 23.3424.91

ACBC14 1:45.57   6.0

27.27 28.43 23.5726.30

BCENCP-OZ15 1:46.36   4.0

27.35 30.15 23.6325.23

AEHS16 1:47.21   2.0

27.63 29.68 23.4226.48

C - Final

APKWYC17 1:51.42

28.86 31.90 24.1826.48

ALIBT18 1:53.90

28.83 32.53 23.3229.22

ABEL19 1:54.32

29.68 31.08 26.3227.24

ASLUHB20 1:54.77

29.76 32.25 24.9027.86

ALADUB-OZ21 1:54.87

32.52 32.02 23.6426.69

AJBS-OZ22 1:55.19

27.79 35.56 25.4426.40

APIUS23 1:55.63

30.92 31.49 23.1430.08

AHANN24 1:56.51

28.99 33.26 25.3428.92

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACENCP-OZ1 1:34.15 q

24.27 26.45 21.1422.29

AROCKB2 1:38.25 q

25.34 26.82 22.4723.62

ABLUSS3 1:39.83 q

25.26 29.70 21.4023.47

ALSHS-MV4 1:39.86 q

26.53 26.53 22.4624.34

ALIBTN5 1:40.11 q

25.90 27.89 22.1124.21

AKHS-MV6 1:40.25 q

26.52 27.40 22.0624.27

ALEESN-MV7 1:40.47 q

25.76 27.97 21.5325.21

ALEESW-MV8 1:40.55 q

26.12 28.78 21.6623.99

ASLUH9 1:42.04 q

25.11 29.71 22.6924.53

AHOLT-OZ10 1:42.70 q

25.09 30.40 23.2623.95

AMARQ11 1:42.73 q

26.31 29.19 22.2125.02

AHICK12 1:43.73 q

27.04 29.26 22.8424.59

ALADUA-OZ13 1:44.32 q

26.55 30.01 22.6125.15

ACBC14 1:44.65 q

27.89 28.81 22.3625.59

BCENCP-OZ15 1:45.78 q

26.91 30.02 23.8824.97

AEHS16 1:46.96 q

27.72 29.39 23.5226.33

APKWYC17 1:51.14 q

28.29 32.31 24.1426.40

ALIBT18 1:52.22 q

28.93 31.56 23.8927.84

ABEL19 1:52.63 q

28.80 30.54 25.6927.60

AJBS-OZ20 1:53.19 q

27.55 34.33 25.3725.94

AHANN21 1:53.80 q

28.06 33.10 24.6527.99

ASLUHB22 1:54.05 q

29.39 32.41 24.8127.44

ALADUB-OZ23 1:54.11 q

32.37 31.19 23.9826.57

APIUS24 1:55.07 q

30.45 32.07 22.9429.61

ARAY25 1:55.74

29.31 34.34 24.3227.77

APEMBH-US26 1:56.81

30.92 35.01 26.3324.55

AWEBB-ZZ27 1:57.73

29.68 43.66 44.39

ABATT28 1:59.10

33.63 30.20 29.0526.22

ARB229 2:18.17

39.04 42.21 56.92

ADSMT--- DQ

29.95 39.48 26.9535.76

ARAYP-MV--- DQ

28.74 29.48 23.0324.85

AHW--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MV JRBresette, Liam K1 1:40.60   20.0

23.83 26.33 24.5025.94

CENCP-OZ SODavis, Brogan C2 1:41.29   17.0

24.03 25.90 25.3626.00

ROCKB JRLorson, Zach3 1:43.87   16.0

24.21 26.07 26.9326.66

KHS-MV JRWolfe, Austin4 1:44.33   15.0

24.30 26.66 26.3327.04

LIBT SOMurphy, Cameron5 1:44.37   14.0

24.35 26.71 26.5326.78

SLUH SOFeder, Joseph6 1:46.46   13.0

24.49 26.67 27.9727.33

LIBTN SRSevier, Mitchell7 1:48.25   12.0

24.76 27.20 28.5327.76

LEESW-MV SRAndrews, Zack8 1:51.32   11.0

25.31 27.67 29.0129.33

B - Final

KHS-MV SOHolt, Evan9 1:45.34   9.0

24.74 26.82 26.6627.12

BLUSSGraham, Chase10 1:48.42   7.0

25.55 27.01 28.1327.73

LIBT SOCoday, Sam11 1:48.77   6.0

25.80 27.80 27.0328.14

HICK SOKlein, Clayton12 1:49.40   5.0

25.31 27.93 27.4728.69

LSHS-MV SOStikeleather, Reece M13 1:50.46   4.0

25.42 28.12 27.9728.95

LEESW-MV SOSpencer, Carson14 1:50.54   3.0

24.89 28.17 27.5829.90

ROCKB SRCover, Paul15 1:51.25   2.0

25.54 28.06 28.6329.02

EHS SRHaefner, Jake16 1:53.49   1.0

24.55 28.00 30.4330.51

C - Final

LADUA-OZ JRRogers, Reid17 1:49.04

24.75 27.18 28.5828.53

CENCP-OZ FRSeabaugh, Daniel18 1:50.66

26.55 28.35 27.0428.72

ROCKBJokerst, Connor19 1:50.92

25.83 28.36 27.5829.15

LIBT FRHarvey, Tait20 1:52.28

26.14 28.08 28.7129.35
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2016 Boys Como Invitational - 10/8/2016

Results
C - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

PKWYCGavin, Kazu21 1:53.92

27.02 29.29 27.6429.97

CBC JRAlthoff, Johnny22 1:54.07

25.98 29.14 29.0629.89

SLUH SRSmith, Luke23 1:55.82

26.56 29.52 29.4130.33

RAYP-MVOberlander, Trent24 1:56.19

25.76 29.72 29.5731.14

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENCP-OZ SODavis, Brogan C1 1:42.08 q

23.82 25.81 25.9426.51

LEESN-MV JRBresette, Liam K2 1:42.72 q

24.00 26.88 25.5526.29

ROCKB JRLorson, Zach3 1:43.96 q

24.32 26.19 26.9226.53

LIBT SOMurphy, Cameron4 1:44.44 q

24.38 26.88 26.0327.15

SLUH SOFeder, Joseph5 1:46.22 q

24.46 26.92 27.5727.27

LIBTN SRSevier, Mitchell6 1:46.64 q

24.36 26.77 27.9727.54

LEESW-MV SRAndrews, Zack7 1:47.18 q

24.46 26.99 27.4828.25

KHS-MV JRWolfe, Austin8 1:47.24 q

24.85 27.38 27.4227.59

KHS-MV SOHolt, Evan9 1:47.40 q

25.11 26.74 27.7427.81

BLUSSGraham, Chase10 1:48.62 q

24.87 26.91 28.7728.07

LSHS-MV SOStikeleather, Reece M11 1:48.70 q

24.96 27.25 28.2228.27

ROCKB SRCover, Paul12 1:48.87 q

24.77 27.38 28.3728.35

LEESW-MV SOSpencer, Carson13 1:49.23 q

24.08 26.95 29.5028.70

LIBT SOCoday, Sam14 1:49.70 q

25.43 27.87 28.0728.33

EHS SRHaefner, Jake15 1:49.79 q

25.12 28.47 27.4128.79

HICK SOKlein, Clayton16 1:50.09 q

25.35 27.66 28.0329.05

ROCKBJokerst, Connor17 1:50.49 q

25.72 28.49 27.6828.60

CENCP-OZ FRSeabaugh, Daniel18 1:51.67 q

26.06 28.44 27.8329.34

LADUA-OZ JRRogers, Reid19 1:51.73 q

24.89 28.15 29.4129.28

LIBT FRHarvey, Tait20 1:51.81 q

25.42 27.93 29.1229.34

RAYP-MVOberlander, Trent21 1:52.23 q

24.72 28.09 30.1329.29

PKWYCGavin, Kazu22 1:53.42 q

26.32 28.55 28.3930.16

SLUH SRSmith, Luke23 1:54.27 q

25.96 28.50 29.6430.17

CBC JRAlthoff, Johnny24 1:54.35 q

25.45 29.00 30.1529.75

LADUA-OZ SREveraert, Cedrick25 1:55.11

26.09 28.78 30.0030.24

JBS-OZKo, Edward26 1:55.84

25.48 28.98 30.6130.77

BLUSSWedel, Aaron27 1:56.40

26.18 29.41 30.2430.57

LADUA-OZ JRRaskin, Michael28 1:56.74

26.65 28.97 30.6630.46

LIBTN JRMartin, Jack29 1:57.07

25.94 29.29 30.9630.88

LADUB-OZ FRUnger, Noah30 1:57.19

26.66 29.26 30.7030.57

LEESN-MV FRThomas, Johnathan W31 1:57.58

25.49 29.14 31.3531.60

LSHS-MV JRGraves, Jason32 1:57.65

26.36 30.09 30.4430.76

LEESW-MV SRPritchett, Nick33 1:57.91

26.79 30.09 30.3930.64

CBC FRHaas, Caleb34 1:58.30

27.34 30.38 30.0030.58

KHS-MV JRMeyer, Nate35 1:58.82

27.28 29.59 31.5930.36

HICK FRHolzum, Kyle36 1:58.93

26.13 29.71 31.6531.44

CBC SREversman, Charlie37 1:59.84

26.63 30.60 30.4032.21

LEESN-MV SRBurton, Jacob38 2:00.21

26.60 30.50 31.0632.05

RAYP-MVJones, Caleb39 2:00.24

26.54 29.79 32.7931.12

LSHS-MV SOWilbert, Kaleb40 2:00.59

27.53 30.49 30.5232.05

MARQ SODeshpande, Kartik41 2:01.00

26.30 29.77 32.7332.20

LADUA-OZ JRBezzant, Dixon42 2:01.14

26.56 30.65 31.5832.35

BLUSSBranson, Thomas43 2:01.41

26.57 29.93 33.1631.75

MARQ SRButler, Mark44 2:01.99

26.25 30.04 33.2732.43

SLUH FRSantoni, Sean45 2:02.87

28.39 31.17 30.7332.58

HANN SRLemon, Forrest46 2:02.90

27.41 31.18 31.9932.32

RAYP-MVPerkins, Kaleb47 2:03.15

28.03 30.89 32.1532.08

SLUH JRFields, Jacob48 2:03.51

26.46 30.55 33.4933.01

LEESW-MV SOBalsman, Andrew49 2:04.48

27.87 31.94 31.6633.01

RAYHenry, Jack50 2:04.52

28.25 32.87 30.4832.92

PKWYCStephens, Matt51 2:05.36

27.27 31.67 32.8133.61

CENCP-OZ SOHamby, Layton52 2:05.42

28.26 31.94 32.3632.86

EHS SRMarshall, Jimmy53 2:06.19

29.41 32.49 31.8132.48

CENCP-OZ JRStrickland, Levi P54 2:06.31

28.19 31.97 33.1033.05

BLUSSFessler, Greg55 2:06.32

28.16 31.11 33.0633.99

MARQ JRCallahan, Patrick56 2:06.59

29.68 32.18 31.1633.57

CBC JRBehrens, Andrew57 2:07.77

27.72 31.31 34.8833.86

WEBB-ZZ SRButler, Jakob58 2:07.84

30.18 32.71 31.3833.57

RAYSutherland, Tanner59 2:08.36

28.92 32.89 32.1734.38

SLUHB SOSlatin, William*60 2:08.59

28.94 33.32 31.8834.45

HANN SOLewis, Chris A*60 2:08.59

28.40 33.56 31.2735.36

PIUSMcCoy, Blaise62 2:08.72

29.81 32.88 32.3333.70

HW JRAnkenbrand, Dalton63 2:09.30

28.12 31.97 34.4134.80

MARQ JRPerini, Weston64 2:10.10

27.86 31.91 35.5934.74

HOLT-OZRowland, Brandon65 2:10.35

28.35 32.91 33.7135.38

LIBTN SRKirch, Jacob66 2:10.86

30.05 32.75 33.5734.49

HANN SOTischer, Jace A67 2:11.23

28.03 32.79 35.5534.86

PKWYCSmith, Griffin68 2:11.79

30.61 33.82 32.4834.88

RAYP-MVBruflat, Shane69 2:12.19

28.63 33.09 34.7635.71

EHS FRParish, Palmer70 2:12.31

29.07 32.20 36.0435.00

LIBT SOBruns, Logan71 2:12.39

29.56 34.24 33.4135.18

HOLT-OZCornett, Ben72 2:12.52

29.70 32.76 34.3035.76

PIUSKalaiwaa, Lawson73 2:12.87

29.89 33.02 35.0834.88

LIBTN SRCasel, Brooks74 2:13.33

28.69 32.41 36.8935.34

JBS-OZMeyer, Dylan75 2:13.53

29.48 33.48 34.8435.73

LEESN-MV JRWyss, Corbin76 2:15.55

30.47 34.42 34.7935.87

EHS JRBrooks, Robby77 2:15.83

31.10 34.56 34.0636.11

HICK FRDoll, Ethan78 2:15.86

30.36 35.34 34.5335.63
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2016 Boys Como Invitational - 10/8/2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

SLUHB FRSmith, Jordan79 2:18.15

29.39 33.60 38.0737.09

HW SOTaylor, Zack80 2:19.01

30.02 35.95 35.3437.70

PEMBH-USCambier, Jared81 2:19.25

31.91 35.17 34.9437.23

DSMT SRFlynn, Andrew82 2:21.38

30.74 35.16 37.3738.11

WEBB-ZZ FRForester, Lathen83 2:21.52

31.02 36.46 34.6839.36

DSMT JRConway, Aaron84 2:23.18

30.80 35.64 38.3938.35

LADUB-OZ JRDharnidharka, Shrey85 2:23.37

31.29 34.51 41.5436.03

WEBB-ZZ SRWeaver, Jonas86 2:24.32

33.07 36.45 36.9337.87

RAYDority, Christian87 2:24.65

33.06 36.81 37.4137.37

DSMT JRHibbits, Matt88 2:25.78

32.35 37.09 1:16.34

DSMT FRKnobbe, Brendan89 2:26.72

32.95 37.15 37.8338.79

PIUSKalaiwaa, Logan90 2:27.51

31.86 37.50 37.4340.72

HW JRWagner, Michael91 2:28.56

32.28 36.73 39.4440.11

LADUB-OZ SOKrasnoff, Alex92 2:30.19

33.05 38.60 39.2839.26

RAYBerry, Antonio93 2:34.43

31.26 38.50 42.4742.20

PIUSKalaiwaa, Luke94 2:34.83

34.91 38.89 40.8240.21

PKWYCHenderson, Elijah95 3:15.72

37.88 48.07 52.6457.13

LIBTN SOSprugel, Drew--- X2:06.56

28.97 32.34 32.0733.18

SLUHB JRAlyasiry, Noor--- X2:07.70

29.48 33.20 31.7533.27

BLUSSFloyd, Ross--- X2:18.11

30.36 35.14 35.6736.94

BLUSSHafner, Josh--- X2:21.73

28.72 35.72 38.2739.02

DSMT FRMoore, Ryan--- X2:45.80

35.21 42.93 42.4545.21

JBS-OZBlinder, Ethan--- DNF

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS-MV SRDrew, Sam D1 1:52.57   20.0

24.97 29.60 26.5931.41

ROCKB JRFlorea, Dane2 1:52.70   17.0

25.32 29.09 25.5832.71

CENCP-OZ SOHahs, Sam T3 1:58.48   16.0

25.79 31.57 27.6433.48

DSMT SRFranz, Michael4 1:58.71   15.0

25.08 29.39 27.5936.65

KHS-MV SRSteward, Spencer5 1:58.95   14.0

25.50 31.89 27.9233.64

HICK SRLarson, Jared6 1:59.30   13.0

25.52 30.85 27.8535.08

ROCKB SRAllen, Jack7 2:00.46   12.0

25.75 29.75 28.6836.28

HOLT-OZScheuermann, Noah8 2:01.97   11.0

25.03 31.10 28.7837.06

B - Final

CBC SOCosman, Brooks9 2:01.66   9.0

26.36 30.75 28.6535.90

LEESN-MV FRGodard, Grant M10 2:03.60   7.0

26.80 29.31 28.5638.93

CBC SOCyr, Dominic11 2:04.52   6.0

26.71 33.54 28.9235.35

MARQ JRRiffel, Jack12 2:05.56   5.0

27.14 32.46 28.3637.60

MARQ JRLemon, Joey13 2:05.72   4.0

26.93 33.65 29.5135.63

LADUA-OZ SOGao, Luyi14 2:07.26   3.0

26.41 31.95 30.1638.74

RAYP-MVHammack, Seth15 2:07.94   2.0

26.86 32.92 30.0438.12

KHS-MV JRBlack, Daniel16 2:08.15   1.0

28.65 33.91 30.0535.54

C - Final

BLUSSRyan, Adam17 2:09.66

27.55 34.20 30.0437.87

ROCKBHopkins, Braden18 2:09.81

28.37 33.31 30.6937.44

EHS SRBlaszczyk, Bartek19 2:09.83

27.95 32.26 31.1438.48

SLUH FRBrown, Joshua20 2:12.28

28.05 34.50 30.3039.43

LEESW-MV JRLaster, Cameron21 2:12.79

28.42 35.52 31.7637.09

HOLT-OZGoldstein, Ben22 2:14.83

28.52 33.77 32.0340.51

LSHS-MV SRMcKeone, Brenden L23 2:16.41

30.24 33.68 31.1641.33

PKWYCBurlis, Nathan24 2:17.30

28.01 36.70 32.2640.33

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS-MV SRDrew, Sam D1 1:53.51 q

24.67 29.82 27.1031.92

ROCKB JRFlorea, Dane2 1:56.06 q

25.55 29.94 26.8733.70

CENCP-OZ SOHahs, Sam T3 1:58.88 q

26.15 31.72 28.3332.68

DSMT SRFranz, Michael4 2:00.01 q

25.14 29.64 28.0037.23

HICK SRLarson, Jared5 2:00.07 q

26.07 30.88 28.3534.77

ROCKB SRAllen, Jack6 2:00.30 q

25.48 29.46 28.6936.67

HOLT-OZScheuermann, Noah7 2:00.74 q

25.28 30.11 27.8537.50

KHS-MV SRSteward, Spencer8 2:01.93 q

26.30 32.24 28.9834.41

CBC SOCosman, Brooks9 2:02.23 q

25.84 32.58 28.6535.16

LEESN-MV FRGodard, Grant M10 2:04.98 q

27.02 29.35 28.7539.86

KHS-MV JRBlack, Daniel11 2:05.96 q

28.09 32.57 29.1136.19

CBC SOCyr, Dominic12 2:06.31 q

26.61 33.42 30.0636.22

MARQ JRRiffel, Jack13 2:06.48 q

27.10 33.06 29.7736.55

LADUA-OZ SOGao, Luyi14 2:07.46 q

26.41 31.50 30.0339.52

MARQ JRLemon, Joey15 2:07.71 q

26.12 33.93 30.8836.78

RAYP-MVHammack, Seth16 2:07.88 q

26.58 33.18 30.1337.99

PKWYCBurlis, Nathan17 2:08.22 q

25.83 34.51 29.5338.35

LEESW-MV JRLaster, Cameron18 2:09.54 q

26.88 34.13 30.2538.28

RAYLynch, Christian19 2:10.05 q

26.50 31.40 32.0240.13

ROCKBHopkins, Braden20 2:10.21 q

27.96 32.90 31.5737.78

HOLT-OZGoldstein, Ben21 2:10.85 q

27.30 33.54 30.0339.98

SLUH FRBrown, Joshua22 2:11.32 q

28.02 34.60 30.2538.45

BLUSSRyan, Adam23 2:11.59 q

26.95 34.02 32.0238.60

EHS SRBlaszczyk, Bartek24 2:11.91 q

28.34 33.38 31.5138.68

LSHS-MV SRMcKeone, Brenden L25 2:12.23

28.75 31.94 32.0839.46

CENCP-OZ FRMiller, Ty26 2:13.12

27.44 33.63 32.7939.26

SLUH FRDalaviras, Nicholas27 2:13.95

28.95 34.40 31.3739.23

SLUH JRBurke, John28 2:14.01

28.30 33.93 31.2840.50

HOLT-OZSmith, Mason29 2:14.53

28.47 35.93 30.4139.72

LEESW-MV FRMartin, Dan30 2:14.94

28.91 35.30 31.1839.55

RB2 SOMusick, Rowan31 2:15.15

29.19 33.72 31.8140.43

LEESW-MV SOCrain, CC32 2:16.03

28.88 35.80 31.6039.75
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2016 Boys Como Invitational - 10/8/2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BLUSSClark, Matthew33 2:16.75

28.53 36.17 29.8842.17

EHS SRWamhoff, Jared34 2:17.01

31.24 35.75 32.5037.52

PKWYCLentin, Jacob35 2:17.08

28.83 35.33 30.6142.31

LEESN-MV JRVoss, Jon36 2:17.32

30.59 34.72 32.8439.17

SLUH SRNordmann, Thomas37 2:17.71

29.21 34.34 31.5942.57

LIBTN SOBadiesha, Parman38 2:17.88

29.45 37.53 31.7939.11

SLUHB FRLu, Evan39 2:18.44

29.64 35.38 31.6741.75

MARQ JRRamakrishnan, Akshay40 2:19.18

30.70 35.74 31.7740.97

LEESW-MV FRSahudin, Ethan41 2:20.03

30.30 36.30 32.4740.96

PKWYCStinnett, Brad42 2:21.36

29.75 35.45 32.5743.59

LADUB-OZ JRFredman, Avery43 2:21.64

28.13 36.62 32.2944.60

LIBTN SOSchleeter, Jack44 2:21.94

33.21 35.95 29.3943.39

CBC SRConley, Kaden45 2:22.68

30.53 35.93 34.1842.04

MARQ JRCohen, Solomon46 2:22.95

30.51 37.67 30.5844.19

LADUA-OZ SRHeins, Michael47 2:24.17

27.78 35.16 34.0547.18

SLUHB JRLu, Nathan48 2:25.75

30.93 37.88 35.1741.77

LEESN-MV JRMadrigal, Joseph E49 2:26.59

30.11 35.51 34.2046.77

DSMT SOLasek, Philip50 2:27.33

32.40 39.78 31.7543.40

LADUA-OZ FRYe, Christopher51 2:27.51

31.42 38.21 35.4542.43

LIBT FRSkidmore, Chris52 2:28.49

31.28 39.52 32.3045.39

CENCP-OZ SOFrazier, Miles53 2:28.60

28.59 37.51 35.9646.54

DSMT SOWoods, Paul54 2:29.73

33.20 36.90 36.2443.39

JBS-OZKasal, Jan55 2:29.88

32.99 39.60 34.3142.98

HW SORennekamp, Jack56 2:32.34

31.70 39.10 35.1746.37

HICK SOJames, Alec57 2:32.69

31.72 36.38 37.3447.25

LEESN-MV JRWyss, Corbin58 2:33.09

30.37 39.39 36.3047.03

SLUHB JRAlyasiry, Noor59 2:34.55

35.89 36.85 33.1648.65

LADUB-OZ FRSheldon, Jacob60 2:38.38

31.79 38.75 36.5151.33

LIBTN SOOldag, Dalton61 2:38.56

34.75 41.39 35.4147.01

RAYWebb, Jonathan62 2:38.61

31.47 42.53 38.3746.24

PKWYCCarrasco, David63 2:39.33

33.78 40.44 35.2449.87

CENCP-OZ SODrum, Dalton64 2:40.10

32.53 47.62 36.7843.17

BLUSSConner, Aiden65 2:40.94

35.62 42.36 33.9848.98

HW SOKoper, Corey66 2:42.11

34.10 40.88 33.9553.18

BEL SOCostabile, Matthew67 2:43.77

32.45 44.35 40.8746.10

EHS FRThom, Andrew68 2:44.64

33.11 47.93 36.4347.17

HOLT-OZTranor, Matt69 2:45.34

33.85 42.76 38.3750.36

LIBTN FRMaynor, Max70 2:47.85

36.81 48.11 36.2346.70

BEL FREckes, Alex71 3:01.32

41.53 47.41 40.9051.48

LIBT FRFranzen, Zach72 3:04.14

45.12 47.84 38.8952.29

LIBT FRMartin, Carter73 3:11.78

43.55 46.19 40.841:01.20

LEESN-MV FRMurray, Jonah--- X2:15.23

28.27 35.79 30.5040.67

EHS SOWamhoff, Clayton--- DQ

41.96 44.00 40.6047.85

CBC FRBanks, Stephon--- DQ

33.44 45.14 39.3352.52

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack--- XDQ

31.07 38.34 31.7640.45

DSMT SODolan, Jay--- DQ

32.54 39.61 34.1352.11

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ JRRagsdale, Reagan1 21.10   20.0

EHS SRJung, Mason2 21.52   17.0

LIBT SOWitzki, Noah3 21.55   16.0

BLUSSWorkman, Jake4 21.70   15.0

KHS-MV JRSloan, Grant5 21.88   14.0

MARQ SRZweifel, Trevin6 22.02   13.0

HW JRCampbell, Spencer7 22.05   12.0

SLUH JRDale, Barclay8 22.22   11.0

B - Final

LADUA-OZ SROgbevoen, Iyayi9 22.54   9.0

HICK SORagsdell, Joe10 22.60   7.0

BLUSSHepting, Kyle11 22.67   6.0

ROCKB JRGilbert, Ryan12 22.69   5.0

LEESW-MV SRKallenberger, Ryan13 22.74   4.0

LIBTN SRMeyer, Max14 22.77   3.0

WEBB-ZZ JRJensen, Seth15 22.79   2.0

CENCP-OZ FRDickson, Hyrum16 23.04   1.0

C - Final

LIBTN SRMattes, Ben17 22.87

PEMBH-USSchmid, Spencer18 22.88

CENCP-OZ FRVines, Truman19 23.04

LEESN-MV JRGroves, Dylan20 23.05

LADUA-OZ JRBenduski, Alex21 23.13

PIUSDeVreugd, Tommy22 23.17

LSHS-MV JRJennings, sam23 23.18

JBS-OZWoodruff, Matthew24 23.34

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EHS SRJung, Mason1 21.24 q

CENCP-OZ JRRagsdale, Reagan2 21.35 q

BLUSSWorkman, Jake3 21.62 q

LIBT SOWitzki, Noah4 21.74 q

KHS-MV JRSloan, Grant5 21.82 q

HW JRCampbell, Spencer6 22.02 q

SLUH JRDale, Barclay7 22.07 q

MARQ SRZweifel, Trevin8 22.09 q

WEBB-ZZ JRJensen, Seth9 22.31 q

HICK SORagsdell, Joe10 22.43 q

LIBTN SRMeyer, Max11 22.50 q

LADUA-OZ SROgbevoen, Iyayi12 22.52 q

LEESW-MV SRKallenberger, Ryan13 22.53 q

BLUSSHepting, Kyle14 22.58 q

ROCKB JRGilbert, Ryan15 22.59 q

CENCP-OZ FRDickson, Hyrum16 22.63 q

LIBTN SRMattes, Ben17 22.66 q

PEMBH-USSchmid, Spencer18 22.73 q

LSHS-MV JRJennings, sam19 22.78 q

CENCP-OZ FRVines, Truman20 22.96 q

LADUA-OZ JRBenduski, Alex*21 23.14 q

LEESN-MV JRGroves, Dylan*21 23.14 q

PIUSDeVreugd, Tommy23 23.18 q

JBS-OZWoodruff, Matthew24 23.21 q

SLUH JRMattingly, Nick25 23.22

EHS SRTrask, Danny26 23.24

CBC SRMoreno, Carlos27 23.26

HICK SRSwafford, Quentin28 23.38

KHS-MV SOWhite, Carter29 23.64

LIBTN JRPhilpot, Thomas30 23.65

LSHS-MV SONofziger, Riley D31 23.75

ROCKB JRStanley, Liam32 23.78

EHS SRGustafson, Keegan33 23.84

LIBTN SOSidden, Mitchell34 24.15

CENCP-OZ JRKiefner, John35 24.16

ROCKB SRSchaefer, Max36 24.18

EHS SRMarshall, Jimmy37 24.20

HANN JRLewton, Nathan R38 24.28

LADUB-OZ SRSherman, Kenji39 24.37

JBS-OZSigmund, Hunter40 24.38

ROCKB SRSohl, Alexander41 24.46

RAYP-MVBrown, Matt42 24.57

CBC FRWillmann, Drew*43 24.62
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HICK JRWilliams-Jost, Ben*43 24.62

CBC FRRohan, Edward*45 24.64

LEESN-MV FRBennett, Andrew*45 24.64

SLUH SOPalmer, Jacob47 24.65

SLUH SRIrvine, Kyle48 24.66

BEL JRMcAdams, Logan49 24.68

DSMT JRMartin, Anthony50 24.76

HANN SOMaune, John F51 24.81

LEESW-MV SRJakobe, Nick52 24.82

RAYRichardson, Aaron53 24.89

DSMT SOLasek, Aaron54 24.93

LADUB-OZ SOMarsters, Nathanial*55 24.95

PKWYCZhuravel, Alex*55 24.95

BLUSSWard, Daniel57 25.00

MARQ JRPerini, Weston*58 25.01

HANN SOTarvin, Ian C*58 25.01

LEESW-MV FREkborg-Ott, Jake60 25.06

RAYP-MVHatfield, Hunter61 25.10

LIBT FRAhart, Caleb62 25.21

PEMBH-USKhan, Zair63 25.27

CBC JRWehrmann, Siler64 25.29

RAYCrites, Jared65 25.37

MARQ SRDorch, Jonathan66 25.40

RB2 SRRajamani, Sandeep67 25.69

HANN SOLewis, Chris A68 25.71

PKWYCEspindola, Pablo69 25.83

SLUHB JRSzewczyk, Mark A70 25.85

LEESN-MV JRMartin, Kory71 25.87

LADUB-OZ JRKaw, Ayush72 25.94

BLUSSDempsey, Charles73 25.95

BATT SRCooney, Kristof74 25.98

LEESN-MV JRMason, Garrett75 26.04

SLUHB SOSchiermeier, Michael76 26.12

JBS-OZMiller, Xavier77 26.17

HOLT-OZGriffin, Cole78 26.18

LIBT FRShaw, Jacob*79 26.24

PEMBH-USTang, Austin*79 26.24

LIBT JRCowger, Bradyn*79 26.24

PKWYCEspeland, Andrew82 26.25

HW JRMills, Paul83 26.28

SLUHB FRMassie, Carson84 26.29

PIUSJames, Logan85 26.33

KHS-MV JRLaudie, Josh86 26.56

JBS-OZWoodruff, John87 26.88

WEBB-ZZ SOLindsay, Levi88 27.10

DSMT SOThomas, Teagan89 27.24

RB2 SRWasher, Tobey90 27.30

LEESW-MV SRSchnelle, Daniel91 27.34

BEL SRHodges, Caleb92 27.37

HOLT-OZWylie, Jason93 27.55

RAYHumphress, Dakota94 27.76

RAYBerry, Antonio95 28.07

HW FRGillespie, RJ96 28.56

RB2 SORogers, Hunter97 28.64

PKWYCKerr, Bradley98 28.78

PIUSGrable, Joshua99 29.02

BATTRiley, Caleb100 29.25

HICK JRVandepopuliere, Joseph101 29.41

BATTYoungblood, Josiah102 29.57

RB2 FRWhitaker, Allen103 29.95

LADUB-OZ SOGu, Charlie104 30.32

DSMT SRWisa, Joel105 30.93

HOLT-OZCella, Noah106 31.10

PIUSO'Brien, Dylan107 31.78

HOLT-OZCoulon, Brett108 33.68

BATTYoungblood, James109 33.87

BEL SOGoin, Jack110 37.38

CENCP-OZ SOFrazier, Miles--- X23.90

KHS-MV SRFotheringhame, Jarom--- DQ

MARQ SODeutschmann, Kyle--- DQ

HW FRHotze, Aaron--- DQ

RAYP-MVTerry, Brady--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MICDS-OZGrannum, Hunter1 461.20   20.0

LEESN-MV JRValmassei, Daniel2 431.85   17.0

BLUSSBurt, Alex3 412.55   16.0

MARQ JRVenegoni, Jake4 373.85   15.0

BLUSSGreashaber, Cole5 372.40   14.0

LIBT SRPrice, Tristen6 367.15   13.0

BLUSSSchlenger, Kevin7 365.00   12.0

PKWYCSheehan, Logan8 361.90   11.0

EHS SRMaher, Matt9 347.40   9.0

BLUSSGouldsmith, Josh10 339.10   7.0

MARQ JRGross, Cole11 322.80   6.0

SLUH SRGammon, Andrew12 311.95   5.0

BATT FRBradshaw, Grant13 306.75   4.0

MARQ JRFox, Robert14 275.85   3.0

LIBTN SRChambers, Chase15 272.15   2.0

SLUHManalang, Max16 245.95   1.0

LEESW-MV S0Arsenault, Nick17 190.65

EHS SRSiedel, Mason18 185.35

SLUH SRFlack, Connor19 184.00

SLUHManalang, Gabe20 178.35

LIBTN FRRickard, Caleb21 110.45

JBS-OZPtasiewicz, Max22 109.10

LIBT FRLetsch, Isaac23 101.25

EHS JRHoltman, Ryce24 100.60

LSHS-MVWishne, Trevor25 96.95

RAYKoch, Mason26 95.90

RAYHuff, Brad27 92.50

PKWYCArthur, Tyler28 90.05

LIBTN JRTrout, Alex29 83.05

LIBT FREskew, Roman30 81.80

HOLT-OZBurzio-Roca, Lucca31 66.55

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ SODavis, Brogan C1 49.90   20.0

23.77 26.13

LIBT SOWitzki, Noah2 51.23   17.0

23.57 27.66

BLUSSMorgan, Ben3 52.53   16.0

24.99 27.54

LEESW-MV SRAndrews, Zack4 52.68   15.0

24.62 28.06

HOLT-OZScheuermann, Noah5 53.42   14.0

24.46 28.96

LSHS-MV JRHuffman, Thomas A6 53.92   13.0

25.72 28.20

LIBTN SRSevier, Mitchell7 54.02   12.0

24.83 29.19

CENCP-OZ FRVines, Truman8 54.92   11.0

25.59 29.33

B - Final

CENCP-OZ FRDickson, Hyrum9 55.76   9.0

25.87 29.89

LADUA-OZ JRBenduski, Alex10 56.03   7.0

26.35 29.68

LIBTN JRTrout, Joey*11 56.22   5.5

26.30 29.92

HOLT-OZMack, Austin*11 56.22   5.5

26.17 30.05

RAYP-MVHammack, Seth13 56.51   4.0

26.62 29.89

LEESN-MV JRDavidson, Zander C14 56.66   3.0

27.03 29.63

LADUA-OZ SREveraert, Cedrick15 57.01   2.0

26.12 30.89

MARQ JRRiffel, Jack16 57.71   1.0

27.27 30.44

C - Final

BATT FRHuskey, AJ17 55.68

25.85 29.83

ROCKB SRNichols, Ethan18 56.14

26.07 30.07

LSHS-MV JRGraves, Jason19 56.35

26.79 29.56

ROCKB FRLorson, Oakley20 56.37

26.60 29.77

SLUH FRBrown, Joshua21 56.51

26.85 29.66

HICK SRSwafford, Quentin22 56.61

26.22 30.39

KHS-MV SOWhite, Carter23 57.39

26.82 30.57

PKWYCBurlis, Nathan24 59.56

27.29 32.27

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENCP-OZ SODavis, Brogan C1 50.33 q

23.75 26.58

LIBT SOWitzki, Noah2 51.54 q

24.16 27.38

HOLT-OZScheuermann, Noah3 52.97 q

24.82 28.15
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LEESW-MV SRAndrews, Zack4 53.02 q

24.80 28.22

LIBTN SRSevier, Mitchell5 53.11 q

24.80 28.31

BLUSSMorgan, Ben6 53.12 q

25.54 27.58

LSHS-MV JRHuffman, Thomas A7 53.54 q

25.68 27.86

CENCP-OZ FRVines, Truman8 55.21 q

25.56 29.65

LADUA-OZ JRBenduski, Alex9 55.76 q

25.91 29.85

CENCP-OZ FRDickson, Hyrum10 55.98 q

26.27 29.71

LADUA-OZ SREveraert, Cedrick11 56.06 q

26.06 30.00

MARQ JRRiffel, Jack12 56.17 q

27.46 28.71

HOLT-OZMack, Austin13 56.20 q

25.88 30.32

LEESN-MV JRDavidson, Zander C14 56.37 q

26.42 29.95

LIBTN JRTrout, Joey*15 56.55 q

26.65 29.90

RAYP-MVHammack, Seth*15 56.55 q

26.24 30.31

LSHS-MV JRGraves, Jason17 56.61 q

26.34 30.27

ROCKB SRNichols, Ethan18 56.64 q

25.82 30.82

ROCKB FRLorson, Oakley19 56.77 q

26.86 29.91

PKWYCBurlis, Nathan20 57.01 q

26.57 30.44

SLUH FRBrown, Joshua21 57.04 q

27.01 30.03

KHS-MV SOWhite, Carter22 57.14 q

26.46 30.68

BATT FRHuskey, AJ23 57.22 q

27.12 30.10

HICK SRSwafford, Quentin24 57.26 q

26.14 31.12

LEESW-MV JRGraham, Austin25 57.67

26.70 30.97

CBC SRMoreno, Carlos26 57.78

26.53 31.25

EHS JRFessenden, Andrew27 59.58

27.87 31.71

LADUA-OZ SRHeins, Michael28 59.66

27.74 31.92

JBS-OZGelfman, Matthew29 59.73

27.40 32.33

CBC JRCarmody, Sean30 1:00.06

28.22 31.84

KHS-MV SRBuffum, Alec31 1:00.08

28.43 31.65

SLUH JRBurke, John32 1:00.14

28.33 31.81

EHS SRDethherage, Nick33 1:00.18

27.59 32.59

SLUH SRIrvine, Kyle34 1:00.56

28.40 32.16

LIBT SORiggs, Ben35 1:00.92

28.75 32.17

CBC SRSkaggs, Samuel36 1:00.94

27.81 33.13

MARQ SRButler, Mark37 1:01.01

27.38 33.63

RAYTuder, Blake38 1:01.13

27.93 33.20

SLUH JRFields, Jacob*39 1:01.19

27.45 33.74

LEESN-MV FRMurray, Jonah*39 1:01.19

28.65 32.54

MARQ SODeshpande, Kartik41 1:01.25

28.25 33.00

BLUSSClark, Matthew42 1:01.62

28.44 33.18

RAYP-MVJones, Caleb43 1:01.77

28.10 33.67

KHS-MV FRBrant, Micah44 1:02.54

28.69 33.85

HICK SRStone, Lucas45 1:02.85

28.39 34.46

LEESN-MV JRZoroya, Nathan46 1:03.41

31.06 32.35

HANN SRLemon, Duncan M47 1:03.50

29.36 34.14

HICK SRNelson, Chuck48 1:03.76

29.04 34.72

BLUSSSkiver, Sam49 1:03.79

29.22 34.57

RAYHenry, Jack50 1:03.95

29.72 34.23

SLUHB JRSzewczyk, Mark A51 1:04.01

29.14 34.87

PIUSMcCoy, Blaise52 1:04.21

29.49 34.72

LIBT SRButts, Jerr53 1:04.55

30.14 34.41

LEESW-MV SRCrandall-Shaffer, Trey54 1:05.02

28.93 36.09

PKWYCStinnett, Brad55 1:05.94

30.28 35.66

SLUHB JRBlokhin, Egor56 1:05.97

30.27 35.70

RB2 FRKoller, Jack57 1:06.29

30.27 36.02

EHS JRBrooks, Robby*58 1:06.31

30.01 36.30

MARQ JRCohen, Solomon*58 1:06.31

31.28 35.03

SLUHB FRMassie, Carson60 1:06.57

30.64 35.93

PKWYCWhite, Eric61 1:06.60

28.81 37.79

EHS SODulle, Joel62 1:06.66

31.08 35.58

RB2 SRWasher, Tobey63 1:06.67

30.90 35.77

LEESW-MV SRHazlett, Ethan64 1:07.10

29.83 37.27

HOLT-OZGreen, Talon65 1:07.11

30.98 36.13

PKWYCSimpson, Cullen66 1:08.06

30.72 37.34

LADUB-OZ FRSheldon, Jacob67 1:08.32

31.96 36.36

DSMT JRMeyer, Mitchell68 1:08.88

32.00 36.88

BLUSSDuffey, Noah69 1:09.30

32.59 36.71

HANN SOTischer, Jace A70 1:09.33

31.64 37.69

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack71 1:09.61

32.45 37.16

PEMBH-USTang, Austin72 1:09.85

31.56 38.29

LIBT FRSkidmore, Chris73 1:11.65

31.87 39.78

DSMT JRMeeks, Nik74 1:13.00

33.34 39.66

RAYHaymaker, Ryan75 1:13.93

33.21 40.72

DSMT SRFlynn, Andrew76 1:14.12

32.97 41.15

HW SOTaylor, Zack77 1:15.41

34.56 40.85

RAYHumphress, Dakota78 1:15.76

34.34 41.42

HW FRGillespie, RJ79 1:17.27

33.59 43.68

LIBTN FRMaynor, Max80 1:19.68

36.24 43.44

LIBTN FRGraffam-Fizer, Joey81 1:19.73

36.01 43.72

HW SOHammad, Naseem82 1:20.65

34.63 46.02

HICK FRDoll, Ethan83 1:26.00

38.98 47.02

HW SRGlass-Watson, Stephon84 1:34.03

38.88 55.15

BEL FREckes, Alex85 1:36.80

41.79 55.01

JBS-OZOrchard, Ethan--- DQ

28.90 34.75

CBC JRWehrmann, Siler--- DQ

28.17 31.36

ROCKB SRSohl, Alexander--- DQ

27.12 30.94
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ JRRagsdale, Reagan1 46.19   20.0

22.27 23.92

KHS-MV JRWolfe, Austin2 48.15   17.0

23.09 25.06

HW JRCampbell, Spencer3 48.21   16.0

23.34 24.87

MARQ SRZweifel, Trevin4 48.67   15.0

23.23 25.44

CBC SOCosman, Brooks5 49.02   14.0

23.51 25.51

LEESW-MV SOSpencer, Carson6 49.29   13.0

23.65 25.64

BLUSSKeller, Nick7 49.36   12.0

23.41 25.95

EHS SRJung, Mason8 50.82   11.0

23.62 27.20

B - Final

ROCKB SRRhodenbaugh, Caleb9 49.46   9.0

23.76 25.70

BLUSSHepting, Kyle10 49.77   7.0

23.94 25.83

BLUSSWorkman, Jake11 49.96   6.0

23.93 26.03

LEESW-MV SRKallenberger, Ryan12 50.25   5.0

24.28 25.97

LIBTN SRMeyer, Max13 50.50   4.0

23.97 26.53

RAYP-MVOberlander, Trent14 51.54   3.0

24.51 27.03

HOLT-OZVerlinden, Nick15 52.01   2.0

24.72 27.29

EHS SRHaefner, Jake16 52.62   1.0

24.70 27.92

C - Final

HICK SORagsdell, Joe17 49.81

23.78 26.03

RAYAtkins, Jordan18 50.56

24.41 26.15

LADUA-OZ SROgbevoen, Iyayi19 50.74

24.03 26.71

HICK SOKlein, Clayton20 50.97

24.68 26.29

JBS-OZWoodruff, Matthew21 51.21

24.70 26.51

PEMBH-USSchmid, Spencer22 51.42

24.63 26.79

LSHS-MV SOHeeney, Caleb23 53.63

25.65 27.98

LADUA-OZ SOGao, Luyi24 58.76

27.66 31.10

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENCP-OZ JRRagsdale, Reagan1 47.68 q

23.06 24.62

KHS-MV JRWolfe, Austin2 48.16 q

22.98 25.18

HW JRCampbell, Spencer3 48.29 q

23.41 24.88

MARQ SRZweifel, Trevin4 48.73 q

23.40 25.33

BLUSSKeller, Nick5 48.84 q

23.20 25.64

EHS SRJung, Mason6 49.00 q

22.69 26.31

CBC SOCosman, Brooks7 49.05 q

23.57 25.48

LEESW-MV SOSpencer, Carson8 49.16 q

23.20 25.96

BLUSSWorkman, Jake9 49.50 q

23.80 25.70

ROCKB SRRhodenbaugh, Caleb10 49.51 q

24.05 25.46

LEESW-MV SRKallenberger, Ryan11 49.56 q

23.76 25.80

LIBTN SRMeyer, Max*12 49.62 q

23.57 26.05

BLUSSHepting, Kyle*12 49.62 q

23.89 25.73

HOLT-OZVerlinden, Nick14 49.89 q

23.75 26.14

EHS SRHaefner, Jake15 50.18 q

24.00 26.18

RAYP-MVOberlander, Trent16 50.19 q

23.95 26.24

HICK SOKlein, Clayton17 50.34 q

24.39 25.95

HICK SORagsdell, Joe18 50.43 q

23.83 26.60

RAYAtkins, Jordan19 50.46 q

24.14 26.32

PEMBH-USSchmid, Spencer20 50.60 q

24.24 26.36

LADUA-OZ SROgbevoen, Iyayi21 50.69 q

23.94 26.75

LSHS-MV SOHeeney, Caleb22 50.70 q

24.32 26.38

JBS-OZWoodruff, Matthew23 51.05 q

24.03 27.02

LADUA-OZ SOGao, Luyi24 51.10 q

24.64 26.46

SLUH JRMattingly, Nick25 51.20

24.50 26.70

HICK SRLarson, Jared26 51.66

24.91 26.75

MARQ SRBurns, Thatcher27 51.77

24.34 27.43

LEESN-MV JRO'Bryan, Jake28 52.13

24.28 27.85

SLUH JRJellinek, Joe29 52.19

24.88 27.31

EHS SRTrask, Danny30 52.30

24.73 27.57

PIUSDeVreugd, Tommy31 52.77

24.93 27.84

LIBTN SOSidden, Mitchell32 52.81

25.50 27.31

MARQ SODeutschmann, Kyle33 52.82

25.30 27.52

LIBTN JRPhilpot, Thomas34 52.85

25.19 27.66

LSHS-MV JRJennings, sam35 53.21

25.55 27.66

EHS SRGustafson, Keegan36 53.42

25.80 27.62

LEESN-MV JRGroves, Dylan37 53.49

24.84 28.65

LADUB-OZ SRSherman, Kenji38 53.61

25.60 28.01

ROCKB SRSchaefer, Max39 53.63

25.29 28.34

BATTSmith, Collin40 53.98

25.58 28.40

JBS-OZSigmund, Hunter41 54.23

25.22 29.01

BLUSSFessler, Greg42 54.55

25.50 29.05

KHS-MV SRFotheringhame, Jarom43 54.81

25.81 29.00

SLUH SRNordmann, Thomas44 54.87

26.34 28.53

CBC FRHaas, Caleb45 54.99

26.37 28.62

LEESW-MV SOBalsman, Andrew46 55.00

26.33 28.67

DSMT SOLasek, Aaron47 55.09

26.21 28.88

CENCP-OZ JRStrickland, Levi P48 55.42

26.59 28.83

LSHS-MV JRLicata, joe49 55.47

26.10 29.37

SLUHB SOSlatin, William50 55.73

26.32 29.41

PEMBH-USKhan, Zair51 55.83

26.92 28.91

HANN SRLemon, Forrest52 55.90

26.90 29.00

HANN SOTarvin, Ian C53 55.94

26.60 29.34

CBC JRBehrens, Andrew54 55.97

26.97 29.00

LSHS-MV SOWilbert, Kaleb55 56.02

26.99 29.03
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LEESN-MV SRBurton, Jacob56 56.06

26.69 29.37

MARQ FRSilver, Nick57 56.17

26.77 29.40

LIBT FRAhart, Caleb58 56.18

27.20 28.98

PKWYCZhuravel, Alex59 56.27

26.39 29.88

HW JRAnkenbrand, Dalton60 56.29

26.96 29.33

PKWYCMorton, Jacob61 56.42

26.50 29.92

LIBT SRGaddy, Chris62 56.61

27.41 29.20

LEESN-MV FRWhited, Nick63 56.88

26.78 30.10

RAYP-MVHatfield, Hunter64 57.02

25.76 31.26

PKWYCWhite, Eric65 57.08

26.89 30.19

RAYP-MVBlede, Brady66 57.19

27.48 29.71

RAYRichardson, Aaron67 57.43

26.84 30.59

CBC SRPruitt, John68 57.68

27.96 29.72

WEBB-ZZ SRButler, Jakob69 57.77

27.27 30.50

JBS-OZMeyer, Dylan70 57.89

27.92 29.97

LEESW-MV FRSahudin, Ethan*71 57.96

27.97 29.99

LIBT JRCowger, Bradyn*71 57.96

28.30 29.66

RB2 SRRajamani, Sandeep73 58.09

28.27 29.82

LADUB-OZ JRKaw, Ayush74 58.23

27.34 30.89

DSMT SOLasek, Philip75 58.41

28.11 30.30

WEBB-ZZ FRForester, Lathen76 58.47

28.20 30.27

KHS-MV SOHobbs, Matthew77 58.94

27.95 30.99

SLUHB SOSchiermeier, Michael78 59.08

28.36 30.72

BEL JRShoemaker, Joey79 59.18

27.91 31.27

PIUSKalaiwaa, Lawson80 59.31

28.20 31.11

HOLT-OZGriffin, Cole*81 59.48

27.78 31.70

SLUHB FRSee, Micah*81 59.48

28.51 30.97

CENCP-OZ SOMcGhee, Kelly83 1:00.22

29.35 30.87

PEMBH-USCambier, Jared84 1:00.24

29.27 30.97

DSMT FRGeraghty, Sean85 1:00.52

28.20 32.32

KHS-MV JRLaudie, Josh86 1:00.54

29.05 31.49

RAYCrites, Jared87 1:00.63

28.37 32.26

HW FRHotze, Aaron88 1:01.07

29.29 31.78

WEBB-ZZ SOLindsay, Levi89 1:01.68

30.15 31.53

PEMBH-USMcConwell, Will90 1:01.94

29.35 32.59

HOLT-OZWylie, Jason91 1:02.40

30.10 32.30

LADUB-OZ JRDharnidharka, Shrey92 1:02.61

29.51 33.10

CENCP-OZ SOTuschhoff, Justin93 1:03.18

28.54 34.64

JBS-OZMiller, Xavier94 1:03.33

28.29 35.04

LIBTN FRGraffam-Fizer, Joey95 1:03.44

29.77 33.67

HICK JRVandepopuliere, Joseph96 1:04.68

31.33 33.35

PKWYCSmith, Brandon97 1:06.08

32.38 33.70

PIUSKalaiwaa, Logan98 1:06.19

31.43 34.76

BEL SRHodges, Caleb99 1:06.49

30.68 35.81

RB2 SORogers, Hunter100 1:08.23

31.63 36.60

PIUSO'Brien, Dylan101 1:09.70

33.62 36.08

LIBT FRFranzen, Zach102 1:09.75

33.37 36.38

LADUB-OZ SOGu, Charlie103 1:11.34

33.17 38.17

DSMT JRBecher, Josh104 1:12.08

33.02 39.06

HOLT-OZSchafer, Henry105 1:13.72

34.61 39.11

RB2 FRFristchi, Alex106 1:18.73

33.43 45.30

BEL SOGoin, Jack107 1:35.26

41.36 53.90

CENCP-OZ SOHamby, Layton--- X56.62

26.84 29.78

LEESW-MV SRCampbell, Jacob--- X58.81

27.20 31.61

LIBTN SOJones, Allen--- X1:02.68

30.31 32.37

DSMT FREvers, Harrison--- X1:03.36

30.33 33.03

CBC SOSeitz, Charlie--- X1:06.98

29.92 37.06

RAYFiene, Devin--- DQ

25.31 27.31

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEESN-MV JRBresette, Liam K1 4:32.84   20.0

24.82 27.57 28.3727.99

28.48 27.91 27.85 27.69

27.08 25.08

ROCKB JRFlorea, Dane2 4:35.84   17.0

25.09 27.68 28.2728.11

28.44 27.99 27.96 28.18

27.54 26.58

KHS-MV SOHolt, Evan3 4:35.91   16.0

25.50 27.41 27.9027.90

27.82 27.84 27.78 28.45

28.42 26.89

LIBT SOMurphy, Cameron4 4:39.72   15.0

25.52 27.75 28.3428.44

28.55 28.66 28.36 28.66

28.28 27.16

BLUSSGraham, Chase5 4:48.96   14.0

26.05 28.26 29.1329.29

29.34 29.51 29.80 30.00

29.39 28.19

CENCP-OZ FRBening, Jacob6 4:49.60   13.0

24.88 27.88 29.0729.22

29.24 29.50 30.27 30.94

28.77 29.83

ROCKB SRCover, Paul7 4:50.72   12.0

26.16 28.33 29.2528.96

29.81 30.37 29.95 30.10

30.07 27.72

LIBT SOCoday, Sam8 4:51.73   11.0

26.47 28.30 30.5329.65

29.85 29.88 29.93 30.00

29.28 27.84

CENCP-OZ FRSeabaugh, Daniel9 4:51.83   9.0

26.47 28.61 29.8329.66

29.69 29.68 29.93 30.05

29.40 28.51

HICK SOValley, Luke10 4:52.56   7.0

26.78 28.88 29.5629.58

29.72 29.57 29.70 29.88

29.99 28.90

LSHS-MV SOStikeleather, Reece M11 4:57.17   6.0

27.17 29.77 30.5430.47

30.01 30.38 30.02 29.76

30.01 29.04

BATT FRHuskey, AJ12 4:58.99   5.0

26.58 29.10 30.1630.11

30.45 30.41 31.12 30.60

30.63 29.83

LIBT FRHarvey, Tait13 4:59.10   4.0

27.33 29.72 30.3730.00

29.74 29.93 30.62 31.18

30.95 29.26
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LEESN-MV FRThomas, Johnathan W14 4:59.67   3.0

26.57 29.67 30.4630.30

30.25 30.96 30.60 30.83

30.60 29.43

LADUA-OZ JRRogers, Reid15 4:59.70   2.0

25.77 28.95 30.0829.82

30.49 30.78 31.04 31.14

31.66 29.97

ROCKB FRLorson, Oakley16 5:00.39   1.0

27.19 29.63 31.4930.91

30.03 30.30 30.65 30.96

30.44 28.79

SLUH SRSmith, Luke17 5:05.70

26.56 29.36 31.1329.83

31.08 31.43 31.78 32.10

31.88 30.55

PKWYCGavin, Kazu18 5:11.20

28.52 30.25 31.7731.71

31.31 32.35 32.48 31.94

31.57 29.30

JBS-OZKo, Edward19 5:11.88

26.43 30.13 31.2930.55

31.69 32.13 32.10 33.02

32.89 31.65

LIBT SOLonsdale, Tony20 5:12.26

25.85 28.53 32.2231.00

32.57 32.64 33.00 32.57

32.52 31.36

BLUSSWedel, Aaron21 5:12.76

27.06 29.91 31.6830.93

32.11 32.26 33.06 32.13

32.55 31.07

LIBTN JRMartin, Jack22 5:15.28

26.11 29.51 32.1130.86

32.20 32.82 33.23 33.19

33.61 31.64

HOLT-OZMack, Austin23 5:16.46

27.73 31.38 31.8732.71

32.25 32.37 32.57 32.81

32.99 29.78

HANN JRLewton, Nathan R24 5:16.78

26.62 29.96 32.4131.85

32.63 32.81 33.13 32.87

32.87 31.63

LADUB-OZ FRUnger, Noah25 5:19.77

27.65 31.19 32.8132.53

31.90 32.28 33.05 33.43

33.03 31.90

LEESW-MV FRMartin, Dan26 5:23.45

27.69 30.56 32.2731.94

33.03 33.06 33.65 33.87

34.09 33.29

LEESW-MV SRPritchett, Nick27 5:23.49

28.71 31.36 33.2732.35

33.14 33.23 33.35 33.31

33.21 31.56

LIBTN SOSchleeter, Jack28 5:23.89

28.78 32.02 33.9332.91

33.11 32.99 33.64 32.90

32.11 31.50

SLUH SOFink, Daniel29 5:26.10

28.56 31.04 33.6032.37

33.65 34.33 33.30 32.99

33.27 32.99

HOLT-OZGoldstein, Ben30 5:26.29

26.34 29.80 32.4930.88

34.02 34.79 35.63 32.89

34.90 34.55

RAYP-MVPerkins, Kaleb31 5:27.63

29.16 31.69 32.7332.36

33.03 33.69 33.82 33.75

35.21 32.19

SLUH FRMoehn, Patrick32 5:29.72

28.23 31.44 33.9232.67

34.10 34.13 34.24 34.46

33.96 32.57

SLUH FRSantoni, Sean33 5:31.39

29.43 32.49 33.6933.48

33.62 34.38 34.21 33.75

34.01 32.33

LADUB-OZ JRFredman, Avery34 5:36.91

27.83 31.96 34.3333.50

33.98 34.82 34.70 34.71

36.02 35.06

LADUA-OZ JRBezzant, Dixon35 5:37.37

26.55 30.77 33.6132.35

35.12 35.85 37.36 35.81

36.69 33.26

MARQ JRCallahan, Patrick36 5:39.52

29.72 32.50 34.5433.48

33.73 35.60 35.55 35.57

35.45 33.38

CBC SREversman, Charlie37 5:40.00

27.90 33.10 34.6434.03

35.00 35.83 35.62 35.71

35.28 32.89

PKWYCSimpson, Cullen38 5:40.03

28.92 32.43 34.6733.38

35.20 36.23 35.22 35.02

35.37 33.59

PKWYCStephens, Matt39 5:49.26

29.72 32.68 35.3034.57

35.80 35.89 36.47 37.14

36.79 34.90

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABLUSS1 1:27.10   40.0

22.35 22.00 21.4021.35

AEHS2 1:29.80   34.0

21.56 23.13 22.2222.89

ALIBTN3 1:30.17   32.0

22.29 23.14 22.4222.32

AROCKB4 1:30.38   30.0

22.52 22.88 21.8023.18

ALEESW-MV5 1:31.74   28.0

22.51 24.37 22.6322.23

ALIBT6 1:31.91   26.0

21.95 23.51 23.1023.35

ACENCP-OZ7 1:32.28   24.0

22.94 23.89 22.6322.82

AMARQ8 1:33.69   22.0

23.28 24.43 22.3523.63

B - Final

AHICK9 1:32.05   18.0

22.98 23.37 22.6123.09

ARAY10 1:33.52   14.0

24.08 23.51 22.5523.38

ALADUA-OZ11 1:33.71   12.0

23.35 23.25 23.0924.02

AKHS-MV12 1:36.20   10.0

24.08 24.25 23.2524.62

ASLUH13 1:37.16   8.0

23.79 24.19 24.5624.62

ALSHS-MV14 1:37.68   6.0

24.13 23.79 24.2825.48

APEMBH-US15 1:40.69   4.0

25.81 25.76 22.7226.40

AWEBB-ZZ16 1:43.14   2.0

26.45 27.32 22.4826.89

C - Final

ARAYP-MV17 1:40.68

25.95 25.34 24.8024.59

APIUS18 1:41.53

25.45 25.86 23.0027.22

ACBC19 1:41.74

26.43 25.34 24.0325.94

APKWYC20 1:42.25

25.55 26.52 24.5925.59

AJBS-OZ21 1:42.33

26.89 26.06 24.2725.11

ABEL22 1:42.75

25.83 25.34 25.7725.81

ABATT23 1:42.80

24.32 24.61 25.2428.63

AHANN24 1:43.07

25.16 25.98 25.3126.62

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABLUSS1 1:28.46 q

22.38 22.18 21.9421.96

ALIBTN2 1:29.73 q

22.37 22.72 22.3422.30

AROCKB3 1:31.28 q

22.41 23.25 22.4523.17

AEHS4 1:31.58 q

23.23 23.30 21.4523.60
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ALIBT5 1:31.69 q

22.29 23.25 22.8123.34

ALEESW-MV6 1:32.37 q

24.58 22.91 22.5522.33

AMARQ7 1:33.10 q

23.44 23.56 22.5023.60

ACENCP-OZ8 1:33.31 q

23.00 24.38 23.0722.86

ALADUA-OZ9 1:33.46 q

23.41 23.00 24.1922.86

ARAY10 1:34.37 q

24.36 23.94 22.8123.26

AHICK11 1:34.54 q

22.99 23.60 23.2824.67

AKHS-MV12 1:36.42 q

23.84 24.19 23.8024.59

ADSMT13 1:37.02 q

22.76 24.32 25.5024.44

ASLUH14 1:38.07 q

24.12 24.71 24.3724.87

ALSHS-MV15 1:38.91 q

24.11 24.23 24.5825.99

APEMBH-US16 1:39.88 q

25.29 25.47 22.3626.76

AWEBB-ZZ17 1:40.67 q

22.54 26.60 25.2126.32

APKWYC18 1:40.95 q

25.44 24.81 24.6326.07

ARAYP-MV19 1:41.31 q

25.17 25.60 25.6524.89

ACBC20 1:41.62 q

25.98 25.88 23.6826.08

APIUS21 1:42.40 q

25.73 25.92 23.4927.26

AJBS-OZ22 1:42.51 q

26.41 26.06 24.2725.77

AHANN23 1:42.79 q

25.20 26.29 25.3125.99

AHOLT-OZ24 1:42.94 q

25.71 26.60 24.7025.93

ABEL25 1:44.00

25.83 25.84 25.8426.49

AHW26 1:44.17

26.45 27.66 24.4725.59

ABATT27 1:44.43

24.30 24.82 25.5129.80

ALADUB-OZ28 1:45.79

26.24 26.79 24.9227.84

BCENCP-OZ29 1:48.36

25.83 28.16 27.7726.60

ALEESN-MV--- DQ

23.46 23.15 24.0225.16

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ FRBening, Jacob1 52.00   20.0

25.44 26.56

DSMT SRFranz, Michael2 52.06   17.0

25.34 26.72

BLUSSMorgan, Ben3 52.50   16.0

26.11 26.39

SLUH JRDale, Barclay4 53.59   15.0

25.70 27.89

LEESN-MV FRGodard, Grant M5 54.28   14.0

26.46 27.82

ROCKB JRGilbert, Ryan6 54.58   13.0

26.24 28.34

SLUH SOFeder, Joseph7 54.61   12.0

26.77 27.84

BLUSSKeller, Nick8 55.98   11.0

26.87 29.11

B - Final

ROCKB SRAllen, Jack9 55.73   9.0

27.20 28.53

LSHS-MV SOHeeney, Caleb10 56.46   7.0

27.63 28.83

LSHS-MV SONofziger, Riley D11 56.78   6.0

27.65 29.13

ROCKB JRStanley, Liam12 57.23   5.0

27.90 29.33

ROCKB SRNichols, Ethan13 58.22   4.0

28.15 30.07

KHS-MV JRSloan, Grant14 58.26   3.0

27.86 30.40

LIBTN SRMattes, Ben15 58.64   2.0

27.87 30.77

HICK FRHolzum, Kyle16 59.32   1.0

28.66 30.66

C - Final

RAYLynch, Christian17 58.49

28.56 29.93

RAYAtkins, Jordan18 58.76

28.86 29.90

EHS SRBlaszczyk, Bartek19 59.12

28.46 30.66

LSHS-MV SRMcKeone, Brenden L20 59.75

29.07 30.68

CBC JRCarmody, Sean21 59.76

29.29 30.47

JBS-OZBaldwin IV, Charlie22 59.90

28.83 31.07

HICK JRWilliams-Jost, Ben23 1:00.96

29.04 31.92

PKWYCLentin, Jacob24 1:01.23

29.84 31.39

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENCP-OZ FRBening, Jacob1 52.75 q

25.71 27.04

DSMT SRFranz, Michael2 53.52 q

26.17 27.35

BLUSSMorgan, Ben3 54.22 q

26.66 27.56

SLUH JRDale, Barclay4 54.25 q

26.28 27.97

ROCKB JRGilbert, Ryan5 54.50 q

26.20 28.30

SLUH SOFeder, Joseph6 54.55 q

26.64 27.91

LEESN-MV FRGodard, Grant M7 54.67 q

26.87 27.80

BLUSSKeller, Nick8 54.89 q

26.71 28.18

ROCKB SRAllen, Jack9 55.58 q

27.09 28.49

LIBTN SRMattes, Ben10 55.88 q

27.04 28.84

LSHS-MV SONofziger, Riley D11 56.27 q

27.34 28.93

LSHS-MV SOHeeney, Caleb12 56.78 q

27.73 29.05

ROCKB SRNichols, Ethan13 57.15 q

27.51 29.64

KHS-MV JRSloan, Grant14 57.17 q

28.19 28.98

HICK FRHolzum, Kyle15 57.53 q

28.21 29.32

ROCKB JRStanley, Liam16 57.58 q

27.94 29.64

RAYAtkins, Jordan17 58.40 q

28.25 30.15

RAYLynch, Christian18 58.60 q

28.70 29.90

LSHS-MV SRMcKeone, Brenden L19 58.77 q

28.53 30.24

JBS-OZBaldwin IV, Charlie20 58.84 q

27.71 31.13

HICK JRWilliams-Jost, Ben21 59.84 q

28.79 31.05

EHS SRBlaszczyk, Bartek22 1:00.02 q

29.31 30.71

PKWYCLentin, Jacob23 1:00.15 q

29.14 31.01

CBC JRCarmody, Sean24 1:00.35 q

29.31 31.04

CBC FRWillmann, Drew25 1:00.40

29.08 31.32

KHS-MV SRBuffum, Alec26 1:00.83

29.34 31.49
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RB2 SOMusick, Rowan27 1:02.25

29.92 32.33

SLUH SOSchneider, Jarrett28 1:02.44

29.84 32.60

HOLT-OZRowland, Brandon29 1:02.56

30.23 32.33

EHS SRSiedel, Mason30 1:02.79

29.71 33.08

LIBT SORiggs, Ben31 1:02.82

30.43 32.39

BLUSSBranson, Thomas32 1:03.60

31.45 32.15

RAYP-MVTerry, Brady33 1:03.82

30.78 33.04

LEESN-MV JRMadrigal, Joseph E34 1:04.01

31.18 32.83

RAYP-MVBruflat, Shane35 1:04.11

30.52 33.59

MARQ SOArens, Jack36 1:04.67

31.42 33.25

BEL SOMiller, Tristen37 1:04.70

30.44 34.26

DSMT SRMielcusnzy, Andrew38 1:04.89

30.23 34.66

LSHS-MV JRLicata, joe39 1:05.34

31.22 34.12

SLUH SOPalmer, Jacob40 1:05.36

31.89 33.47

MARQ FRSilver, Nick41 1:05.95

31.79 34.16

LIBT SRGaddy, Chris42 1:06.35

32.81 33.54

LEESW-MV SOPerry, Brent43 1:06.63

32.04 34.59

LEESW-MV FREkborg-Ott, Jake44 1:06.83

31.85 34.98

EHS JRFessenden, Andrew45 1:06.94

31.63 35.31

PKWYCMorton, Jacob46 1:06.96

32.24 34.72

LEESW-MV SRJakobe, Nick47 1:07.00

32.64 34.36

HANN SRLemon, Duncan M48 1:07.65

32.93 34.72

EHS FRFrerichs, Cody49 1:07.67

33.04 34.63

LIBTN SOSprugel, Drew50 1:07.71

33.11 34.60

MARQ SOVolk, Nicholas51 1:08.50

33.00 35.50

HOLT-OZCornett, Ben52 1:09.26

34.48 34.78

KHS-MV SOHobbs, Matthew53 1:10.02

34.07 35.95

DSMT SODolan, Jay54 1:10.15

34.10 36.05

CENCP-OZ SOMcGhee, Kelly55 1:10.22

34.71 35.51

KHS-MV FRBrant, Micah56 1:10.39

33.81 36.58

LIBTN SRKirch, Jacob57 1:10.97

34.97 36.00

LEESW-MV JRSlinkard, Drew58 1:11.32

34.27 37.05

LIBT SOBruns, Logan59 1:11.44

34.69 36.75

BLUSSSkiver, Sam60 1:11.61

34.29 37.32

PEMBH-USMcConwell, Will61 1:11.95

34.61 37.34

JBS-OZWoodruff, John62 1:12.39

34.51 37.88

MARQ JRWhite, Timothy63 1:13.04

36.06 36.98

HW SOKoper, Corey*64 1:13.16

34.93 38.23

PKWYCCarrasco, David*64 1:13.16

36.20 36.96

LEESN-MV JRZoroya, Nathan66 1:13.72

36.26 37.46

DSMT FRPolt, Alex67 1:13.77

35.65 38.12

SLUHB FRSee, Micah68 1:14.08

36.21 37.87

SLUHB FRSmith, Jordan69 1:14.75

35.73 39.02

CBC FRWeiss, Michael70 1:15.18

35.97 39.21

CENCP-OZ SOTuschhoff, Justin71 1:15.89

37.42 38.47

LEESN-MV JRFields, Wyatt72 1:17.33

36.50 40.83

PIUSKalaiwaa, Luke73 1:17.51

36.72 40.79

LIBTN SOOldag, Dalton74 1:17.54

36.70 40.84

HW JRWagner, Michael75 1:18.42

36.71 41.71

HW SOHammad, Naseem76 1:19.66

1:20.17

CBC FRMoll, Joseph77 1:21.66

37.61 44.05

RAYHaymaker, Ryan78 1:23.68

39.94 43.74

PKWYCSmith, Brandon79 1:24.21

40.13 44.08

LIBT FRMartin, Carter80 1:26.46

HW SRGlass-Watson, Stephon81 1:30.03

43.57 46.46

DSMT JRMeeks, Nik--- X1:11.25

33.27 37.98

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS-MV SRDrew, Sam D1 57.10   20.0

27.06 30.04

CENCP-OZ SOHahs, Sam T2 58.04   17.0

27.93 30.11

KHS-MV SRSteward, Spencer3 58.58   16.0

27.61 30.97

ROCKB SRRhodenbaugh, Caleb4 58.82   15.0

27.79 31.03

LSHS-MV JRHuffman, Thomas A5 59.00   14.0

28.28 30.72

LIBTN JRTrout, Joey6 1:02.09   13.0

29.26 32.83

WEBB-ZZ JRJensen, Seth7 1:02.35   12.0

28.78 33.57

MARQ JRLemon, Joey8 1:02.67   11.0

29.47 33.20

B - Final

CBC SOCyr, Dominic9 1:03.21   9.0

29.46 33.75

CBC JRAlthoff, Johnny10 1:03.54   7.0

29.93 33.61

LEESN-MV JRO'Bryan, Jake11 1:03.67   6.0

29.25 34.42

LEESW-MV SOCrain, CC12 1:03.74   5.0

29.75 33.99

KHS-MV JRBlack, Daniel13 1:04.19   4.0

30.12 34.07

LEESW-MV JRLaster, Cameron14 1:04.23   3.0

29.37 34.86

HICK SOValley, Luke15 1:04.34   2.0

30.74 33.60

MARQ SRBurns, Thatcher16 1:04.95   1.0

30.16 34.79

C - Final

LADUA-OZ JRRaskin, Michael17 1:04.78

31.55 33.23

ROCKBHopkins, Braden18 1:05.21

30.72 34.49

KHS-MV JRMeyer, Nate19 1:05.87

30.93 34.94

EHS SRWamhoff, Jared20 1:06.56

30.94 35.62

CENCP-OZ FRMiller, Ty21 1:06.71

31.03 35.68

HICK SRStone, Lucas22 1:06.92

30.61 36.31

LEESN-MV JRVoss, Jon23 1:06.93

30.49 36.44

BATTSmith, Collin24 1:07.01

30.32 36.69
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Results
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS-MV SRDrew, Sam D1 57.43 q

27.53 29.90

CENCP-OZ SOHahs, Sam T2 58.25 q

27.83 30.42

ROCKB SRRhodenbaugh, Caleb3 59.00 q

27.94 31.06

LSHS-MV JRHuffman, Thomas A4 59.11 q

28.27 30.84

KHS-MV SRSteward, Spencer5 1:00.27 q

28.50 31.77

LIBTN JRTrout, Joey6 1:02.12 q

29.16 32.96

MARQ JRLemon, Joey7 1:02.83 q

29.49 33.34

WEBB-ZZ JRJensen, Seth8 1:02.88 q

29.23 33.65

LEESN-MV JRO'Bryan, Jake9 1:03.33 q

29.94 33.39

CBC JRAlthoff, Johnny10 1:03.62 q

29.91 33.71

KHS-MV JRBlack, Daniel11 1:03.63 q

29.54 34.09

LEESW-MV JRLaster, Cameron12 1:03.95 q

29.58 34.37

LEESW-MV SOCrain, CC13 1:04.24 q

29.86 34.38

CBC SOCyr, Dominic14 1:04.52 q

30.23 34.29

HICK SOValley, Luke15 1:04.88 q

31.12 33.76

MARQ SRBurns, Thatcher16 1:05.04 q

30.14 34.90

KHS-MV JRMeyer, Nate17 1:05.30 q

30.60 34.70

HOLT-OZVerlinden, Nick18 1:05.53 q

30.51 35.02

LADUA-OZ JRRaskin, Michael19 1:05.67 q

30.98 34.69

EHS SRWamhoff, Jared20 1:06.07 q

30.95 35.12

BATTSmith, Collin21 1:06.09 q

30.32 35.77

HICK SRStone, Lucas22 1:06.10 q

30.20 35.90

LEESN-MV JRVoss, Jon23 1:06.11 q

30.60 35.51

ROCKBHopkins, Braden24 1:06.31 q

31.53 34.78

CENCP-OZ FRMiller, Ty25 1:06.72

31.23 35.49

BLUSSRyan, Adam26 1:06.74

30.65 36.09

LEESW-MV JRGraham, Austin27 1:07.04

31.66 35.38

LEESN-MV JRDavidson, Zander C28 1:07.22

31.66 35.56

SLUH JRJellinek, Joe29 1:07.26

31.76 35.50

CENCP-OZ JRKiefner, John30 1:07.65

31.18 36.47

RAYP-MVBrown, Matt31 1:08.03

31.15 36.88

BEL JRCostabile, Andrew32 1:08.15

30.76 37.39

HOLT-OZSmith, Mason33 1:08.52

31.91 36.61

LIBTN SOBadiesha, Parman34 1:08.90

31.85 37.05

EHS SRDethherage, Nick35 1:09.00

31.23 37.77

SLUH JRLaux, Jack36 1:09.03

32.28 36.75

PIUSJames, Logan37 1:09.16

32.17 36.99

LEESN-MV JRMason, Garrett38 1:09.70

32.13 37.57

ROCKBJokerst, Connor39 1:09.78

32.81 36.97

SLUH FRDalaviras, Nicholas40 1:10.20

33.11 37.09

LADUB-OZ SOMarsters, Nathanial41 1:10.34

33.52 36.82

MARQ JRRamakrishnan, Akshay42 1:10.64

33.34 37.30

SLUHB FRLu, Evan43 1:10.81

35.03 35.78

LIBT SRButts, Jerr44 1:11.08

33.27 37.81

PKWYCEspindola, Pablo45 1:11.13

33.05 38.08

LIBT SOLonsdale, Tony46 1:11.17

33.16 38.01

SLUHB JRBlokhin, Egor47 1:11.55

33.45 38.10

LADUA-OZ FRYe, Christopher48 1:12.11

33.90 38.21

LIBT FRShaw, Jacob49 1:12.74

33.66 39.08

BLUSSDempsey, Charles50 1:12.76

33.99 38.77

SLUHB JRLu, Nathan51 1:13.28

34.47 38.81

MARQ FRBrundige, Bo52 1:13.57

35.48 38.09

PKWYCEspeland, Andrew53 1:13.64

34.40 39.24

DSMT JRMeyer, Mitchell54 1:13.87

35.86 38.01

CBC SRConley, Kaden55 1:14.09

35.13 38.96

HANN SOMaune, John F56 1:14.59

34.41 40.18

RAYP-MVBlede, Brady57 1:15.35

34.80 40.55

JBS-OZKasal, Jan58 1:15.47

35.25 40.22

HICK SRNelson, Chuck59 1:15.62

35.69 39.93

DSMT SOWoods, Paul60 1:16.17

36.53 39.64

DSMT SRCarter, Jarrod61 1:16.26

33.99 42.27

EHS FRThom, Andrew62 1:16.33

35.59 40.74

BLUSSMasoner, Avery63 1:16.89

35.69 41.20

LIBTN SRCasel, Brooks64 1:17.23

36.71 40.52

PKWYCKerr, Bradley65 1:17.77

37.40 40.37

RAYSutherland, Tanner66 1:18.15

36.68 41.47

RAYWebb, Jonathan67 1:18.51

36.42 42.09

RB2 FRKoller, Jack68 1:18.55

37.38 41.17

PIUSGrable, Joshua69 1:18.85

37.69 41.16

LEESW-MV SRSchnelle, Daniel70 1:19.32

35.12 44.20

HW JRMills, Paul71 1:20.13

36.75 43.38

BEL SOCostabile, Matthew72 1:20.32

37.32 43.00

SLUHB SRBook, Matt73 1:20.35

37.19 43.16

CBC FRReddan, Joe74 1:20.48

36.79 43.69

LIBTN SOJones, Allen75 1:20.75

38.69 42.06

CENCP-OZ SODrum, Dalton76 1:20.80

37.72 43.08

HOLT-OZGreen, Talon77 1:20.89

37.67 43.22

EHS SOWamhoff, Clayton78 1:21.22

37.46 43.76

WEBB-ZZ SRWeaver, Jonas79 1:22.93

39.08 43.85

DSMT SOThomas, Teagan80 1:23.72

39.57 44.15

HW SORennekamp, Jack81 1:24.34

39.40 44.94

LADUB-OZ SOKrasnoff, Alex82 1:26.09

39.89 46.20

PKWYCSaphian, Eliot83 1:27.36

42.09 45.27

HOLT-OZSchafer, Henry84 1:32.64

45.47 47.17
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

RB2 FRFristchi, Alex85 1:39.86

45.22 54.64

DSMT SRWisa, Joel--- X1:31.13

41.26 49.87

RAYDority, Christian--- DQ

42.67 48.07

HICK SOJames, Alec--- DQ

36.89 40.58

PKWYCSmith, Griffin--- XDQ

37.33 40.57

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACENCP-OZ1 3:11.49   40.0

23.33 48.58 48.8423.22

22.48 46.70 22.44 47.37

AROCKB2 3:13.98   34.0

23.00 47.47 49.0423.61

23.55 49.74 22.92 47.73

AKHS-MV3 3:15.37   32.0

23.56 49.41 48.9322.73

23.51 49.47 22.76 47.56

ALSHS-MV4 3:19.45   30.0

23.83 50.47 50.6523.97

23.75 49.60 23.53 48.73

ALIBT5 3:21.01   28.0

24.05 49.50 50.9524.51

24.78 52.19 22.85 48.37

ASLUH6 3:21.74   26.0

23.87 52.29 49.1523.02

24.62 52.55 22.65 47.75

ALADUA-OZ7 3:24.61   24.0

24.61 51.05 51.3424.08

23.32 49.74 24.53 52.48

AHOLT-OZ8 3:26.65   22.0

23.95 50.24 52.2224.35

24.36 52.24 24.19 51.95

B - Final

ACBC9 3:22.22   18.0

24.34 51.22 50.3224.02

24.76 51.96 22.87 48.72

ALEESN-MV10 3:22.95   14.0

24.58 52.72 50.2224.11

24.92 54.08 22.02 45.93

ABLUSS11 3:23.21   12.0

24.16 49.58 53.3925.45

24.46 51.67 22.45 48.57

AEHS12 3:25.50   10.0

23.92 51.14 52.2123.96

24.60 51.97 24.09 50.18

ARAY13 3:27.93   8.0

25.31 52.95 50.8924.15

25.15 52.58 24.45 51.51

ARAYP-MV14 3:30.58   6.0

24.50 53.75 52.3224.47

25.92 54.83 23.58 49.68

ALIBTN15 3:31.09   4.0

24.66 51.72 55.6826.95

25.08 52.14 24.09 51.55

AJBS-OZ16 3:31.30   2.0

25.48 53.44 53.4324.62

25.17 53.27 24.03 51.16

C - Final

ALEESW-MV17 3:35.04

25.92 53.41 53.2425.23

25.10 53.89 25.29 54.50

AHICK18 3:37.14

25.06 52.09 54.2625.78

26.05 56.60 25.91 54.19

AMARQ19 3:37.44

26.06 54.75 53.8425.23

26.88 57.77 23.43 51.08

ALADUB-OZ20 3:38.78

25.25 54.53 54.3925.72

25.49 54.60 26.22 55.26

APKWYC21 3:44.75

26.58 56.91 58.7627.88

26.57 55.91 26.29 53.17

BCENCP-OZ22 3:45.38

26.58 56.12 54.2326.42

26.55 57.08 27.40 57.95

ASLUHB23 3:48.45

28.05 57.65 57.9727.85

26.94 57.54 26.13 55.29

APEMBH-US24 3:54.66

28.54 58.79 59.4127.17

30.17 1:04.17 24.59 52.29

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACENCP-OZ1 3:15.59 q

23.71 48.97 50.1723.99

22.69 47.27 23.15 49.18

AROCKB2 3:16.89 q

23.59 48.62 49.3923.80

23.77 50.17 23.51 48.71

AKHS-MV3 3:16.99 q

23.45 49.20 49.1122.92

24.26 50.62 23.14 48.06

ALIBT4 3:18.77 q

23.89 49.08 50.4524.52

24.42 51.46 22.72 47.78

ASLUH5 3:21.02 q

24.40 51.28 49.3723.31

24.78 52.24 22.98 48.13

ALSHS-MV6 3:21.37 q

24.36 51.46 50.8624.02

24.37 50.32 23.26 48.73

ALADUA-OZ7 3:23.64 q

24.01 50.50 51.1624.40

24.11 51.41 23.87 50.57

AHOLT-OZ8 3:25.50 q

24.02 50.12 51.5724.25

25.02 52.84 24.09 50.97

AEHS9 3:26.30 q

23.61 49.82 52.2124.14

24.84 52.44 24.52 51.83

ARAY10 3:28.48 q

25.09 52.57 51.9025.01

24.92 52.05 24.80 51.96

ALEESN-MV11 3:28.89 q

25.60 53.99 50.8123.95

26.09 56.66 22.33 47.43

AJBS-OZ12 3:29.73 q

25.49 52.80 53.1124.79

25.27 53.30 23.81 50.52

ARAYP-MV13 3:30.36 q

24.23 50.62 52.8524.79

25.74 54.49 24.18 52.40

ACBC14 3:30.46 q

24.56 51.63 53.9025.69

25.11 52.39 24.71 52.54

ABLUSS15 3:33.12 q

25.68 53.04 49.7923.99

28.68 59.90 23.29 50.39

ALIBTN16 3:34.46 q

24.54 51.75 56.6127.18

25.92 53.61 24.43 52.49

ALEESW-MV17 3:36.65 q

26.40 56.23 53.0325.27

25.48 53.44 25.48 53.95

AHICK18 3:37.51 q

25.21 52.37 53.5625.27

26.24 56.20 26.20 55.38

ALADUB-OZ19 3:38.96 q

25.67 54.16 54.2225.67

25.80 54.77 26.29 55.81

AMARQ20 3:42.04 q

28.45 58.87 54.5325.78

25.55 53.90 25.66 54.74

BCENCP-OZ21 3:45.11 q

27.09 56.89 53.5025.51

26.07 56.07 27.06 58.65

APEMBH-US22 3:46.80 q

25.00 52.00 58.2027.12

28.80 1:00.18 27.12 56.42

APKWYC23 3:50.13 q

26.22 55.89 58.3627.94

29.24 1:00.36 26.44 55.52

ASLUHB24 3:50.57 q

27.83 57.77 57.8927.87

27.23 57.03 27.25 57.88
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHANN25 3:52.03

26.95 57.69 58.5227.85

29.19 1:01.93 25.47 53.89

AHW26 4:03.55

27.57 58.56 1:03.2129.65

30.55 1:03.86 27.91 57.92

ABEL27 4:04.20

26.78 59.90 1:00.2127.91

27.39 59.92 30.79 1:04.17

ARB228 4:07.30

26.34 56.16 1:09.3232.05

28.85 1:01.91 28.57 59.91

ABATT29 4:41.73

28.12 59.90 1:08.8931.64

35.00 1:21.72 32.14 1:11.22


